Campus des Address Ward  Main Phone Number _ Principal/Head of School E

Academy of Hope Adult PCS [Southeast] Adult/ Voc ED 421 ALABAMA AVENUE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20032 8[(202)269-6623 Lecester Johnson (lecester@aohdc.org) summer@aohdc.org

|Academy of Hope Adult PCS [18th Place] Adult/ Voc ED 2315 18TH PLACE NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20018 5[(202)269-6623 Lecester Johnson (lecester@aohdc.org) richmond@aohdc.org

Achievement Preparatory PCS [Wahler Place] PK-3-8 908 WAHLER PLACE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20032 8(202)562-1307 Shantelle Wright (swright@achievementprep.org) _|info@achievementprep.org ht hievementprep.org

AppleTree Early Learning PCS - Parklands PK-3 - PK-4 1801 MISSISSIPPI AVENUE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20032 8(202)526-1503 Niesha Cumberbatch (niesha.cumber @appletrdir itute.org wappletreeinstitu

AppleTree Early Learning PCS - Columbia Heights PK-3 - PK-4 2750 14TH STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20009 1] (202)667-9490 Karen Stona (karen stona@ instituteorg) _|inf institute.org

AppleTree Early Learning PCS - Southeast [Douglas Knoll]  |PK-3 - PK-4 2017 SAVANNAH TERRACE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020 8[(202)629-2545 Charlie Crabtree (charliecrabtree@ reeinstitute]ir itute.org

AppleTree Early Learning PCS - Lincoln Park PK-3 - PK-4 138 12TH STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 6/(202)621-6581 Shirvon Smith (shirvon.smith@appletreeinstitute.org)|info@appletreeinstitute.org

AppleTree Early Learning PCS - Oklahoma Avenue PK-3 - PK-4 330 21ST STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 7|(202)629-2179 Terica Alleyene (tericaall institute org)inf institute.org

BASIS DC PCS 9to12 410 8TH STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20004 2](202)393-5437 John Hillis (John hillis@basised.com) ir rg

Breakthrough Montessori PCS [Taylor Street] PK-3-1 1244 TAYLOR STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20011 4](202)407-7021 Hannah Richardson (hannah.richardson@breakthrou{info@breakthroughmontessori

Breakthrough Montessori PCS [Eastern Avenue] PK3-1 6923 WILLOW STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20012 4](202)407-7021 Hannah Richardson (hannah.richardson@breakthroudinfo@breakthroughmontessoris

Bridges PCS [Mamie D. Lee] PK-3-5 100 GALLATIN STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20011 5](202)545 - 0515 Kay Elaster (kelaster@bridgespcs.org) info@bridges.org

Briya PCS [13th Street/Sharpe] Adult/ Voc ED 4300 13TH STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20011 4[(202)545-2020 Christie McKay (cmckay@briya.org) info@briya.org

Briya PCS [Gallatin Street/Fort Totten] Adult/ Voc ED [100 GALLATIN STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20011 5](202)232-7777 Christie McKay (cmckay@briya.org) info@briya.org

Briya PCS [Ontario Road/Adams Morgan/Main] Adult/ Voc ED - PK-3 - PK-4/2333 ONTARIO ROAD NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20009 1(202)797-7337 Christie McKay (cmckay@briya.org) info@briya.org

Briya PCS [Georgia Avenue/Petworth] Adult/ Voc ED 3912 GEORGIA AVENUE NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20011 4](202)545-2020 Christie McKay (cmckay@briya.org) info@briya.org

Capital City PCS 9to12 100 PEABODY STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 2001 4](202) 808-9800 Karen Dresden (kdresden@ccpcs.org) info@ccpcs.org

Carlos Rosario International PCS [Harvard Street] Adult/Voc Ed 1100 HARVARD STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20009 1(202)398-2230 Allison R. Kokkoros org) |ir io.org

Carlos Rosario International PCS [Sonia Gutierrez] Adult/Voc Ed 514 V STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 5|(202) 797-4700 Allison R. Kokkoros (akokkoros@carlosrosario.org) __|info@carlosrosario.org

Cedar Tree Academy PCS PK-3- K 701 HOWARD ROAD SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020 8[(202) 610-4193 LaTonya Henderson (Ihenderson@cedartree-dc.org) [info@Cedartree-dc.org

Center City PCS - Brightwood PK-3-8 6008 GEORGIA AVENUE NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20011 4](202) 723 - 3322 Rachel T r \tercitypes.org) |inf pcs.org

Center City PCS - Capitol Hill PK-4-8 [1503 EAST CAPITOL STREET SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20003 6|(202) 547 - 7556 Andre Samuels (asamuels@centercitypcs.org) ir pcsorg

Center City PCS - Congress Heights PK-3-8 220 HIGHVIEW PLACE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20032 8[(202) 5627070 Niya White (nwhite@centercitypcs.org) info@centercitypcs.org

Center City PCS - Petworth PK3-8 510 WEBSTER STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20011 4](202) 554 9212 Nazo Burgy (nburgy@centercitypcs.org) info@centercitypcs.org

Center City PCS - Shaw PK-3-8 711 N STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20001 6](202) 234-1093 Aaron Dukes (adukes@centercitypcs.org) ir org

Center City PCS - Trinidad PK-3-8 1217 WEST VIRGINIA AVENUE NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 5](202) 397 - 1614 Brandy Tyson (btyson@cer ir org

Cesar Chavez PCS for Public Policy - Parkside 7108 3701 HAYES STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20019 7](202) 398-2230 Dr. Kourtney Miller (kourtney.miller@chavezschools of webinquiry@chavezschools.org

Community College Preparatory Academy PCS [MC Terrell] |Adult/Voc Ed 3301 WHEELER ROAD SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20032 8[(202)770-3252 Monica Ray (mray@ccprep-academy.org) info@ccprep-academy.org rep-academy.org

Community College Preparatory Academy PCS [DCIA] Adult/Voc Ed 2330 POMEROY ROAD SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020 8(202)6105780 Monica Ray (mray@ccprep-academy.org) info@ccprep-academy.org p-academy.org

Community College Preparatory Academy PCS [Main] Adult/Voc Ed 2405 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR AVENUE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020) 8[(202)6105780 Monica Ray (mray@ccprep-academy.org) info@ccprep-academy.org yorg

Creative Minds International PCS PK-3-8 3700 NORTH CAPITOL STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20011 5](202) 588-0370 Long (nayamka.long ivernindspcs. iveminds.org

DC Bilingual PCS PK-3-5 33 RIGGS ROAD NE, WASHINGTON, DC 2001 5[(202) 750-6674 Daniela Anello (danello@dcbilingual.org) info@dcbilingual.org

DC Prep PCS - Benning Elementary PK-3-3,48 [100 41ST STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20019 7(202) 396-2838 Laura Maestas (Irr @ p.org) cpergament@dcprep.org

DC Prep PCS - Benning Middle PK-3-3,4-8 100 41ST STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20019 7(202) 396-3780 Laura Maestas (Imaestas@dcprep.org) cpergament@dcprep.org

DC Prep PCS - Anacostia Elementary School [V Street] PK3-2 [1409 V STREET SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020 8[(202) 729-3500 Laura Maestas (Irr ep.org) cpergament@dcprep.org

DC Prep PCS - Edgewood Elementary School PK-3-3 707 EDGEWOOD STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20017 5](202) 635-4411 Laura Maestas (Imaestas@dcprep.org) P org

DC Prep PCS - Edgewood Middle School 4108 701 EDGEWOOD STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20017 5/(202) 832-5700 Laura Maestas (Irr org) cpergament@dcprep.org

DC Scholars PCS PK3-8 5601 EAST CAPITOL STREET SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20019 7(202) 559-6138 Nicole Bryan (nbryan@descholars org) info@dcscholarsorg

Digital Pioneers Academy PCS [12th Street] 6 709 12TH STREET SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20003 6](202)677-3522 Mashea Ashton (i or{er ny.

District of Columbia International School [Walter Reed] 6-89-11 1400 MAIN DRIVE NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20012 4](202) 808 -9033 Mary Shaffner (mary@dcinternationalschool.org) info@dcinternationalschool.org

E.L Haynes PCS Elementry & High School PK3- 4,912 4501 KANSAS AVENUE NW, WASHINGTON, DC 200T1 4](202) 667-4446 Emily Hueber Stoetzer (eh: 1aynes.org) hill@elhaynespcs.org

E.L. Haynes PCS Middle School 6to8 3600 GEORGIA AVENUE NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20010 1](202) 667-4446 Zenada Mahon (zmahon@elhaynes.org) chill@elhaynespcs.org welhaynesorg

Eagle Academy PCS - Congress Heights PK-3-3 3400 WHEELER ROAD SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20032 8(202)544-2646 Joe Smith (jsmith@eagleacademypcs.org) mmarti P org

Eagle Academy PCS - Fairlawn PK-3-3 2345 R STREET SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020 8(202)459-6825 Sabrina OGilvie (sogilvie@eagleacademypcsorg) _ |mmarti nypcs. csorg

Eagle Academy PCS - Fairlawn [Capitol Riverfront] PK-3-3 1017 NEW JERSEY AVENUE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20003 6](202)459-6825 Sabrina OGilvie ypcsorg) | mmart nypes. pcsorg

Early Childhood Academy PCS [Barnaby Street] PK3-3 885 BARNABY STREET SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20032 8[(202)373-0035 Thann Ingraham (tingraham@ecapcs org) wedwards@ecapcs.org

Elsie Whitlow Stokes Community Freedom PCS - East End |PK-4 - K 5600 EAST CAPITOL STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20019 7](202)975-2100 David Bravo-Gonzalezm nstar end-campus
Elsie Whitlow Stokes Community Freedom PCS - Brookland |PK-3 -5 3700 OAKVIEW TERRACE NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20017 5|(202)265-7237 Constanza Rosas (cor rg) nstar sokland-campus
Friendship PCS - Collegiate Academy 9to12 4095 MINNESOTA AVENUE NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20019 7|(202)396-5500 Pegay Jones (pjones@friendshipschools.org) info@fpcs.org ra/schools/collegiate)
Friendship PCS - Armstrong PK-3-5 1400 1ST STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20001 5](202)518-3928 Khabria Hundley (KHundley@friendshipschools.org) [info@fpcs.org schools/armstrong,
Friendship PCS - Blow Pierce PK-3-3,4-8 725 19TH STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 7|(202)572-1070 Gregory Spears (gspears@friendshipschools.org) info@fpcs.org s/blow-pierce;
Friendship PCS - Online K-8 [1351 NICHOLSON STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 2001 4](202)729-8287 John Sloane (sloane@ki2.com) info@fpcso.org s/online
Friendship PCS - Woodridge PK-3-3 2959 CARLTON AVENUE NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20018 5(202) 2811700 Felicia Owo (FOwo@friendshipschools.org) info@fpcs.org

Friendship PCS - Southeast Academy PK3-3,46 645 MILWAUKEE PLACE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20032 8(202)562-1980 David Lawery (DLawery@friendshipschools.org) info@fpcs.org s/southeast
Friendship PCS - Technology Preparatory 9to12 2705 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR AVENUE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20032 8(202)562-1681 Kun Ye Booth (KBooth@friendshipschools.org) info@fpcs.org s/tech-prep-hig
Friendship PCS - Chamberlain PK-3-3PK4-8 1345 POTOMAC AVENUE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20003 6](202)547-5800 Morrise Harbour (MHarbour@friendshipschools.org) [info@fpcs.org schools/chamberlain,
Friendship - Ideal Academy PCS PK3-8 6130 NORTH CAPITOL STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20011 4](202)729-6660 Patricia Brantly (pbrantley@friendshipschools.org) _|info@fpcsorg

Goodwill Excel Center PCS 9--12 1776 G STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20006 2](202)839-3650 Chelsea Kirk (chelsea kir org) [info ter.org

Harmony DC PCS - School of Excellence K-5 62 T STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 5](202)529-7500 Evren Culha (eculha@harmonydc.org) info@harmonydc.org

Hope Community PCS - Lamond| PK3-5 6200 KANSAS AVENUE NE, WASHINGTON, DC 200T1 4](202)722-4421 Okiemute Pela (okiemute pela@imagineschools org) |info@imaginehopelamond.org

Hope Community PCS - Tolson PK-3-8 2917 8TH STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20017 5](202)832-7370 Haroon Rashed (haroon.rashed@imagineschools.org)|info@imaginehopetolson.org

Howard University Middle School of Mathematics and Sciencd6 to 8 405 HOWARD ROAD PLACE NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20059 1[(202)806-7725 Kathryn Procope (kprocope@hu-ms2.org) info@hu-ms2.org

IDEA PCS 9toT2 [1027 45TH STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20019 7(202)399-4750 Nicole McCrae (nm @ ra) ir rg wideapcs.org

Ingenuity Prep PCS PK3-5 4600 LIVINGSTON ROAD SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20032 8[(202)562-0391 Will Stoetzer (wstoetzer@ingenuityprep.org) info@ingenuityprep.org ngenuitypreporg

Inspired Teaching Demonstration PCS PK3-8 200 DOUGLAS STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 5[(202)248-6825 Shannon Kane (shannon kane@inspiredteachingschd info@inspiredteachingschool.or nspiredteachingschoolorg
Kingsman Academy PCS 6to12 [1375 E STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 6](202) 547-1028 Tracee Fraizer (tfrazier@kingsmanacademy.org) info@kingsmanacademy.org

KIPP DC PCS - Aim, Discover, Heights [Douglass Campus] __ |PK-3-K,5-8,14 2600 DOUGLASS ROAD SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020 8[(202)678-5477 Susan Schaeffler (susan.sct I rg academ
KIPP DC PCS - Arts and Tech, Quest, Valor [Smilow] PK3-K, 14 5300 BLAINE STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20019 7|(202)398-6811 Susan Schaeffler (susan @kippdc.org) I rg " p-dc-arts-technol
KIPP DC PCS - College Preparatory Campus 9to12 1405 BRENTWOOD PARKWAY NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 5(202)678-2527 Susan Schaeffler (susan.sct a I rg www.kippdc org/collegepreparatory

KIPP DC PCS - Connect, Northeast, Spring [Webb] PK-3-K,58,1-4 1375 MOUNT OLIVET ROAD NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 5(202)396-5477 Susan Schaeffler (susan.sct dc.org) I rg ww kippde org/schools/early-c

KIPP DC PCS - Grow, Lead, Will (Shaw] PK3-K, 14 421 P STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20001 6](202)986-4769 Susan Schaeffler (susan pdc.org) I rg swwlippdc.orglsch

KIPP DC PCS - Key, Leap, Promise, [Benning] PK-3 - PK-4,5-8 4801 BENNING ROAD SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20019 7](202)582-5477 Susan Schaeffler (susan.sct I rg

KIPP DC - Connect Academy PCS PK-3-K 1375 Mount Olivet Road NE, Washington DC, 20020 5[(202)396-5477 Susan Schaeffler (susan.sch pdc.org) rg

KIPP DC PCS - Honor, [Somerset] 68,9t012 3301 WHEELER ROAD SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20032 8[(202)562-9170 Susan Schaeffler (susan.sct a org) " rg

Latin American Montessori Bilingual PCS [South Dakota Aven|PK-3 - 5 1800 PERRY STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20018 5](202)726-6200 Charis Sharp (charis@lambpcs.org) anna@lambpcs.org

Latin American Montessori Bilingual PCS [Missouri Avenue] |PK-3-5 [1375 MISSOURI AVENUE NW, WASHINGTON, DC 200T1 4](202)726-6200 Charis Sharp (charis@lambpcs.org) anna@lambpcsorg

Latin American Montessori Bilingual PCS [Walter Reed] PK-3-5 1399 ASPEN STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20012 4](202)726-6200 Charis Sharp (charis@lambpcs.org) anna@lambpcsorg

LAYC Career Academy PCS [16th Street] Adult/ Voc ED 322416TH STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20010 1(202)319-2228 Jacqueline Fernandez-Romero (jacqueline@laycca.ordjacqueline@laycca.org

Lee Montessori PCS [St. Paul's College] PK3-5 3025 4TH STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20017 5|(202)779-9740 Chris Pencikowski (chris@leemontessori.org) info@leemontessori.org

Lee Montessori PCS [Martin Luther King Jr. Avenue] PK3-PK4 2501 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR AVENUE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020 8[(202)779-9740 Chris Pencikowski (chris@leemontessori.org) info@leemontessori.org

Mary McLeod Bethune PCS [Main] PK-3-2 1404 JACKSON STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20017 5[(202)459-4710 Richard Austin (r.austin@mmbethune.org) m.bunn@mmbethune.org

Mary McLeod Bethune PCS [16th Street] PK-3-8 5413 16TH STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20011 4](202)506-3620 Richard Austin (raustin@mmbethune.org) m.bunn@mmbethune.org ht w.mmbethun

Maya Angelou PCS 9to12 - Adult/Voc 5600 EAST CAPITOL STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20019 7(202)379-4335 Dean Weeks (dweeks@seeforever.org) rsimmons@seeforever.org eforever.org/schools/high-school
Meridian PCS - Elementry School PK-3-5 2120 13TH STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20009 1/(202)387-9830 Matthew McCrea (mmccrea@meridian-dc.org) mmccrea@meridian-dc.org dc.ol

Meridian PCS - Middle School 6to8 3029 14TH STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20009 1] (202)387-9830 Matthew McCrea (mmccrea@meridian-dc.org) mmccrea@meridian-dc.org

Monument Academy PCS 5t08 500 19TH STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 6](202)545-3180 Jeffrey Grant (jeffrey.grant@mapcsdc.org) ibork@meridian-dc.org vorg)

Mundo Verde Bilingual PCS - J.F. Cook Campus PK3-5 30 P STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20001 5|(202)750-7060 Dahlia Aguilar (daguilar@mundoverdepcs.org) kscotchmer@mundoverdepcs ol

Mundo Verde Bilingual PCS - Ocho Calle Campus PK-K 4401 8TH STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20017 5(202) 750-7060 Naomi Fortis (nfortis@mun kscotcf

P
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National Collegiate Preparatory PCHS 9to12 4600 LIVINGSTON ROAD SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20032 (202)832-7737 Alicia Waldon (awaldon@nationalprepdc.org) iross@nationalprepdc.org

Paul PCS 6-89t012 5800 8TH STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20011 (202)291-7499 Guye Turner (gturner@paulcharter.org) whenderson@paulcharter.org
Perry Street Preparatory PCS PK-3-8 1800 PERRY STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20018 (202)529-4400 Rachel Crouch (rcrouch@pspdc.org) ksmith@pspdc.org

Richard Wright PCS for Journalism and Media Arts 8to12 770 M STREET SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20003 (202)388-1011 Michael Wilson (m.wilson@richardwrightpcs.org) _|ir ightpcs.org
Rocketship PCS - Legacy Prep PK3-3 4250 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20019 (202)803-7004 Michael Rabin (mrabin@rsed.org) DCinfo@rsed.org

Rocketship PCS PK3-4 2335 RAYNOLDS PLACE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020 (202)750-7177 Corey Lewis @ rg) rise@rsed.org

Roots PCS [Kennedy Street] PK3-56-8 15 KENNEDY STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20011 (202)882-8073 Bernida L Thompson (bthompson@rootspcsorg) | bthomp: org
SEED PCS of Washington, DC 7-8,9-12 4300 C STREET SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20019 (202)2487773 [Quinhon Scott (gscott@ hooldc.org) " ooldc.org

Sela PCS PK3-5 6015 CHILLUM PLACE NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20011 (202)670-7352 Joshua Bork (jbork@selapcs.org) info@selapcs.org

Shining Stars Montessori Academy PCS [Randolph Street] _|PK-3-6 1240 RANDOLPH STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20017 (202)723-1467 Gail Jenkins (academics@shinir spcs.org) infossma@shinir org
St. Coletta Special Education PCS PK-3-12 1901 INDEPENDENCE AVENUE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20003 (202)350-8680 Christie Mandeville (cmandeville@: ta.org) Cl rg
Statesmen College Preparatory Acaderny for Boys 4 4600 LIVINGSTON ROAD SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20032 (202)505-9072 Rictor Craig (rictorcraig@statesmenboys org) information@northstarboys.org
The Children's Guild DC PCS K-8 2146 24TH PLACE NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20018 (202)774-5442 Bryan Daniels (bdaniels@childrensguild.org) ir rg

The Family Place PCS

Adult/ Voc ED

3309 16TH STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20010

(202)265-0149

Haley Wiggins (hwiggins@thefamilyplacedc.org)

info@thefamilyplacedc.org

The Next Step/El Proximo Paso PCS

Adult/ Voc ED

3047 15TH STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20009

(202)319-2249

Arturo Martinez (arturo@nextsteppcs.org)

mariasuber@r

).

)
(202)563-6862

)

)

Thurgood Marshall Academy PCS 9to12 2427 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR AVENUE SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020 Abdullah Zaki (azaki@tmapchs.org) info@tmapchs.org demy.org
Two Rivers PCS - 4th Street [Middle] 6t08 1234 4TH STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 (202)543-8477 Maggie Bello (mbello@tworiverspcs.org) info@tworiverspcs.org

Two Rivers PCS - Young PK-3-4 820 26TH STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 (202)388-1360 Chelsie Jones (cjones@tworiverspcs.org) info@tworiverspcs.org

Two Rivers PCS - 4th Street [Elementary] PK-3-5 1227 4TH STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 (202)543-8477 Chelsie Jones (cjones@tworiverspcs.org) info@tworiverspcs.org

Washington Global PCS 68 525 SCHOOL STREET SW, WASHINGTON, DC 20024 (202)796-2415 Howard Mebane (hmebane@washingtonglobalorg) |info@washingtor org

Washington Latin PCS 9to12 5200 2ND STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20011 (202)223-1 Diana Smith (dsmith@Iatinpcs.org) info@latinpcs.org

Washington Leadership Academy PCS 9toll 3015 4TH STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20017 (240)580-3371 Eric Collazo (ecollazo@wlapcs.org) info@wlapcs.org ngtonleadershipacademy.org,
Washington Yu Ying PCS PK-3-5 220 TAYLOR STREET NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20017 (202)635-1950 Amy Quinn (aquinn@washingtonyuying org) info@washingtonyuying.org shingtonyuyi 3

YouthBuild PCS Adult/ Voc ED 3220 16TH STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20010 (202)319-0141 Claire Libert (claire.libert@youthbuildpcs.org) info@youthbuild.org youthbuildp:
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https://www.myschooldc.org/schools/profile/212
http://www.paulcharter.org
http://www.pspdc.org
http://www.richardwrightpcs.org
http://www.rocketshipschools.org/schools/legacy-prep/
https://www.rocketshipschools.org/schools/rise-academy/
http://www.rootspcs.org
https://www.seedschooldc.org/
https://www.selapcs.org
http://www.shiningstarspcs.org
http://www.stcoletta.org
http://statesmenboys.org
https://tcgdc.org/
http://www.thefamilyplacedc.org/
http://nextsteppcs.org/
http://www.thurgoodmarshallacademy.org
http://www.tworiverspcs.org
http://www.tworiverspcs.org
http://www.tworiverspcs.org
http://washingtonglobal.org/
http://www.latinpcs.org
http://www.washingtonleadershipacademy.org/
http://www.washingtonyuying.org
http://www.youthbuildpcs.org/

